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VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AiiD TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - Odd Semester (2016 - 2017)

"JUNE 2016™ JULY 20.16" "AUGUST 2016™
DAY | DATE ACTIVITY TP Joay | pate ACTIVITY oL P | pay | DaTe ACTIVITY
‘Il Wed | 1-Jun-16 .;3 I Fri 1-Jul-16 £6 22 | Mon | 1-Aug-16 IA Test 1 - Subject 1
Thu | 2-Jun-16 Sat | 2-Jul-16 v lesiis| Tue | 2-Aug-16 #+: Holiday- Aadi 18 -
Fri 3-Jun-16 ; Sun | 3-Jul-16 “EHolidays; 23 | Wed | 3-Aug-16 IA Test 1 - Subject 2
Sat | 4-lun-16 5 1 | Mon| 4-Jul-16 Reopening-ll Sem 28 24 | Thu | 4-Aug-16 IA Test 1 - Subject 3
Sun | 5-Jun-16 6 2 | Tue | 5-lul-16 | 29 | 25 | Fri | 5-Aug-16 IA Test 1 - Subject 4
Mon | 6-Jun-16 7 3 Wed 6-Jul-16 30 26 Sat 6-Aug-16 IA Test 1 -Subject5
| Tue 7-lun-16 / Thu 7-Jul-16 tesean | Sun 7-Aug-16 “Holiday 3
2| Wed | 8-Jun-16 Fri 8-Jul-16 31 | 27 | Mon| 2-Aug-16 IA Test 1 - Subject 6
Thu 9-Jun-16 Sat 9-Jul-16 32 28 Tue | 9-Aug-16 Industrial Visit - MEC0S A
Fri 10-Jun-16 Sun 10-Jul-16 =l 33 29 | Wed | 10-Aug-16 Submission of IA Test-1 Resglt:_:__
Sat | 11-Jun-16 9 5 Mon | 11-Jul-16 CCM 1- MEC07 ) 34 30 Thu | 11-Aug-16
Sun | 12-Jun-16 10 6 Tue 12-Jul-16 CCM 1 - MECO5-A - Fri 12-Aug-16 | Jntra Dept Paper Presentation
Mon | 13-Jun-16 11 7 Wed | 13-Jul-16 CCM 1 - MEC03-A Sat | 13-Aug-16 cii Holiday
Tue | 14-Jun-16 12 | 8 Thu | 14-Jul-16 CCM 1 - MEC03-B Sun | 14-Aug-16 ' Holiday .« ‘
‘| Wed [ 15-Jun-16 13| 9 Fri 15-Jul-16 CCM 1 - MEC05-B dtialitsisi s | Mon | 15-Aug-16 [ditst=:Heliday < Independence Day: - -
Thu | 16-Jun-16 sat | 16-Jul-16 FAME - Inauguration 36 | 32 | Tue | 16-Aug-16 S e oot
Fi | 17-Jun-16 Sun | 17-h-16 || 33 | Wed | 17-Aug-16 Supplementary Test -Subject 2
Sat | 18un-16 15 | 11 | Mon| 18.Jul-16 34 | Thu | 18-Aug-16 s”"p'e’c“:h:t;’}’;‘;‘égf_;b’e“ 3
. Supplementary Test I-Subject 4
sun | 19-Jun-16 16 | 12 | Tue | 19-1ul-16 39 | 35 | Fri | 19-Aug-16 N2 ML
Supplementary Test I-Subject 5
:| Mon | 20-Jun-16 17 13 ( Wed | 20-Jul-16 40 36 Sat | 20-Aug-16 CCM 2 - MECO7
— rndustnaIVIsn MEC[B A&B
Tue | 21-Jun-16 Thu || 21-Jul-16 M s Sun | 21-Aug-16 “iiHoliday =& :
| Wed | 22-Jun-16 Fri | 22-Jul-16 41 37 | Mon | 22-Aug-16 SupplementaryTest I-Subjects
Thu | 23-Jun-16 Sat | z3-Jul-16 42 | 38 | Tue | 23-Aug-16 -
Fri | 24-Jun-16 Sun | 24-Jul-15 43 | 39 [wed]| 24-Aug-16 i
Sat | 25-Jun-16 Mon | 25-Jul-16 . SR ) Thu | 25-Aug-16 |7isiHoliday - Krishna Jayanthi
Sun | 26-Jun-16 Tue | 26-Jul-16 _ Fri_| 26-Aug-16
Mon | 27-Jun-16 22 I 18 | Wed | 27-Jul-16 ] Sat | 27-Aug-16 " Holiday~ -
Tue | 28-Jun-16 23 | 19 | Thu | 28-Jul-16 St Sun | 28-Aug-16 “Holiday**
Wed | 29-Jun-16 | Reopening-V&VII Sem | 24 20 Fri 29-Jul-16 IIPE - Seminar 45 41 | Mon | 29-Aug-16 Activity Day
Thu | 30-Jun-16 Sat | 30-Jul-16 Industrial Visit - MECOS A 46 42 | Tue | 30-Aug-16
o R | Sun | 31-Jul-16 | 7% Hollday™: 47 43 | Wed | 31-Aug-16
No. of working days in the particular month 23 21 No. of working days in the part:cu!ar month 22 22 _|No. of working days in the porticular month
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VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
DEPARTIVIENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - Odd Semester (2016 - 2017)
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DEPTEMBER 2016™ "OCTOBER 2016" "NOVEMBER 2016"
C:’SD 4P | oav | pare ACTIVITY o CV:D DAY | DATE ACTIVITY DAY| DATE ACTIVITY
48 44 | Thu | 1-Sep-16 IATest 2 - Subject 1 70 66 Sat 1-Oct-16 IA Test 3 - Subject 1 Tue | 1-Nov-16
49 45 Fri 2-Sep-16 IA Test 2 - Subject 2 At B Sun 2-Oct-16 i+<vHoliday: : Wed| 2-Nov-16
S0 46 Sat 3-Sep-16 IA Test 2 - Subject 3 71 67 | Mon | 3-Oct-16 IA Test 3 - Subject 2 Thu | 3-Nov-16
sun | 4-Sep-16 _i Holiday: vt zll 72 | 68 [ Tue | 4-Oct-16 IA Test 3 - Subject 3 Fri_| 4-Nov-16
‘| Mon | 5-Sep-16 .- ' Hollday.~Vinayakar Chathurthl 73 69 | Wed | 5-Oct-16 IA Test 3 - Subject 4 Sat | 5-Nov-16
51 47 | Tue | 6-Sep-16 IA Test 2 - Subject 4 74 70 U Thu | 6-Oct-16 IA Test 3 - Subject 5 Sun | 6-Nov-16 ~.;Holiday: '~
52 | +48 | Wed | 7-Sep-16 IA Test 2 - Subject 5 75 | 71 1 Fri 7-Oct-16 IA Test 3 - Subject 6 Mon | 7-Nov-16
53 49 | Thu | 8-Sep-16 IA Test 2 - Subject 6 i) Sat | 8-Oct-16 iasisn Holiday: “%|l Tue [ 8-Nov-16
54 50 Fri 9-Sep-16 FAME Special LeCture Sun | 9-Oct-16 “Holiday | Wed| 9-Nov-16
: Sat | 10-Sep-16 f 5 Mon | 10-Oct-16 Holiday - Saraswathi Poojai:- %t || Thu | 10-Nov-16
3 Sun | 11-Sep-16 | #] Tue | 11-Oct-16 [mii%i:Holiday-Vijayadhasamii 52l Fri [ 11-Nov-16
55 51 | Mon | 12-Sep-16 Submlssmn of IA Test 2 Result Sonerleviani) Wed | 12-Oct-16 [#ffaraiHoliday < Moharam =2 8250 || Sat | 12-Nov-16 |-/ = .- Holiday
! Tue | 13-Sep-16 |=: »Holiday = Bakrid ssttii-wsil 76 | 72 | Thu | 13-Oct-16 Submission of |A Test-3 Result Sun | 13-Nov-16 |-+ ki Holiday:- =
56 52 Wed | 14-Sep-16 77 73 Fri 14-Oct-16 Mcni | 14-Nov-16
| 57 53 Thu | 15-Sep-16 78 74 Sat | 15-Oct-16 Tue | 15-Nov-16
58 54 Fri 16-Sep-16 st e Sun | 16-Oct-16 |= ZdHoliday i 2s i vss )l Wed | 16-Nov-16
59 55 Sat | 17-Sep-16 FAME - Workshop on CFD 79 | 75 [ Mon | 17-Oct-16 Thu | 17-Nov-16
S ~ | Sun | 18-Sep-16 sendmEee Holiday e vpainiamt [ 80 76 | Tua | 18-Oct-16 Fri_| 18-Nov-16
Supplementary Test li-Subject 1 .
60 56 | Mon | 19-Sep-16 CCM 3~ MECOT 81 77 | Wed | 19-Oct-16 . Sat | 19-Nov-16
4 c T ) Supplementary Test ll-Subject 2 . A1 . . i P "
61 57 Tue | 20-Sep-16 CCM 3. MECOS.A . v 82 78 Thu | 20-Oct-16 Last Working Day Sum | 20-Nov-16
- Can. Supplementary Test ll-Subject 2 - et _ _
62 58 | Wed | 21-Sep-16 COM 3 < MECO3-A Fri | 21-Oct 16: Mon | 21-Nov-16
' 63 | 59 | Thu | 22-Sep-16 SUPP'E?g;tZ’f;E:é (‘);f;b‘e“ . sat | 22-Oct-16 Tue | 22-Nov-16
. Supplementary Test II-Subject 5 At \ -
64 60 Fri | 23-Sep-16 COM 3~ MECOE-B Sun | 23-Oct-16 {wed] 23-Ncv-16
Sat | 24-Sep-16 “Holiday * Mon | 24-Oct-16 Thu | 24-Nov-16 .
ifals | Sun | 25-Sep-16 | i Holiday s : Tue | 25-Oct-16 Fri | 25-Nov-16 -
65 61 | Mon | 26-Sep-16 Supp!ementary_st II- Subject 6 Wed | 26-0ct-16 Sat | 26-Nov-16 |#a=s«s Holiday:i.;
66 62 | Tue | 27-Sep-16 Thu | 27-Oct-16 Sun | 27-Nov-16 |34 Holidays o
67 63 | Wed | 28-Sep-16 Fri 28-0Oct-16 Mon | 28-Nov-16
68 64 Thu | 29-Sep-16 Sat | 29-Oct-16 |l Tue | 29-Nov-16
69 65 Fri | 30-Sep-16 LAST TEACHING DAY Sun | 30-Oct-16 #| Wed | 30-Nov-16
B Mon | 31-Oct-16
22 |No. of working days in the particular month 13 13 |No. of working doys in the particular month
FT) 7,5 - Cumulative Working Days for 7th & 5th Sem CWD 3 - Cumulative Working Days for 3r ‘ LA
\ r
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